Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.25
2:58.95
3:00.57
3:04.00
3:05.00
3:06.68
3:06.71
3:07.68
3:07.68
3:07.68
3:10.66
3:14.07
3:14.82
3:16.10
3:17.01
3:18.99
3:23.94
3:23.96
3:27.99
3:35.93

3:51.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.95

2:58.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
425
413
391

374
374
368
368
368

333
329
323
318
309
287
287
270
242
197

WA Pts

425
430

Round

r r r r r r M I I I T I T T I T I I T I T

Round

H
H

Date

27/01/18
09/12/18
01/04/17
28/01/17
04/03/17
04/06/17
07/02/15
17/10/15
30/01/16
30/01/16
29/11/15
18/04/15
31/10/15
23/11/14
29/11/14
25/06/14
26/04/14
17/09/14
29/03/14
18/01/14
11/09/13

Date

09/12/18
27/01/18

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Cheshire County Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships

Meet

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

Cheshire County Championships 2018

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Darwen
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Salford
Huyton
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
2
3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
2
3
3
2
3
Satellite 4
Satellite 2
4
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 4

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 3

Satellite 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:06.68
3:00.57
3:05.00
3:04.00
3:07.68
3:07.68
3:10.66
3:14.82
3:07.68
3:14.07
3:06.71
3:17.01
3:16.10
3:23.96
3:18.99
3:23.94
3:27.99
3:35.93

3:51.20

Copyright 2024

374
413
384

368
368
351
329
368
333
374
318
323

309
287
270
242
197

r r T I I I I T I I T

I I I I I IT I ™

04/06/17
01/04/17
04/03/17
28/01/17
30/01/16
30/01/16
29/11/15
31/10/15
17/10/15
18/04/15
07/02/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
17/09/14
25/06/14
26/04/14
29/03/14
18/01/14
11/09/13

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships

Darwen
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Salford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



