Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.25	430	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:58.95	425	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:00.57	413	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
3:04.00	391	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:05.00	384	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:06.68	374	Н	04/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Satellite	3
3:06.71	374	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
3:07.68	368	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:07.68	368	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:07.68	368	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:10.66	351	Н	29/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
3:14.07	333	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:14.82	329	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
3:16.10	323	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
3:17.01	318	F	29/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:18.99	309	Н	25/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
3:23.94	287	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:23.96	287	Н	17/09/14	Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:27.99	270	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:35.93	242	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:51.20	197	Н	11/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:58.95	425	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
Co	2:58.25 pyright 2024		Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite Powered By SPORTS	2 YSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:06.68	374	Н	04/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Satellite	3
3:00.57	413	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
3:05.00	384	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:04.00	391	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:07.68	368	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:07.68	368	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:10.66	351	Н	29/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
3:14.82	329	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
3:07.68	368	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:14.07	333	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:06.71	374	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
3:17.01	318	F	29/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:16.10	323	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
3:23.96	287	Н	17/09/14	Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:18.99	309	Н	25/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
3:23.94	287	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:27.99	270	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
3:35.93	242	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:51.20	197	Н	11/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	4